
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

бодови поени

1 I Захар Јана 23/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 85,50

2 I Симовић Вања 11/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,50

3 I Нешовић Кристина 68/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

4 I Марковић Тијана 24/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,50

5 I Јовановић Катарина 86/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 85,50

6 II Цветановић Павле 27/2019 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00

7 II Стеванић Кристина 13/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 69,00

8 II Мојсиловић Коста 28/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

9 II Савовић Матија 02/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

10 II Димитријевић Нина 81/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 85,00

11 II Миљојковић Тина 59/2018

12 II Максовић Немања 85/2019

13 III Дојчиновић Михајло 71/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,25

14 III Џемић Дина 82/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

15 III Радовановић Татјана 79/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

16 III Цветковић Кристина 55/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 90,75

17 III Арсенијевић Јована 66/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,75

18 III Луковић Ана 53/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 78,75

19 III Радуловић Милена 87/2020 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 90,50

20 IV Милованчевић Барбара 60/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

21 IV Сувајац Даница 78/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

22 IV Ивановић Марија 67/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,00

23 IV Јанковић Анђела 03/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,75

24 IV Koца Есма 19/2018 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 80,75

25 IV Кашерић Марта 51/2018

26 V Зечевић Нина 08/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

27 V Станковић Маја 83/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 92,00

28 V Малиновић Јелена 05/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

29 V Предовић Милица 58/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

30 V Павловић Јелена 48/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

31 V Илић Ксенија 75/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

32 VI Алексић Миљана 38/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

33 VI Костић Аница 15/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

34 VI Стојадиновић Лидија 73/2019 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 64,50

35 VI Гусинац Медина 70/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,00

36 VI Богићевић Маријана 50/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00

37 VI Филиповић Катарина 71/2017

38 VI Јовановић Николија 43/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

39 VII Богућанин Дина 52/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 92,75

40 VII Пејковић Софија 47/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

41 VII Милосављевић Никола 76/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

42 VII Арсов Сандра 74/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

43 VII Пековић Анђела 17/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 92,75

44 VII Калиновић Неда 77/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

45 VIII Јанковић Александра 31/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

46 VIII Манојловић Јелена 04/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,00
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47 VIII Радовановић Магдалена 42/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

48 VIII Радосављевић Нина 37/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

49 VIII Марјановић Марија 36/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

50 VIII Мијајловић Сара 69/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,00

51 IX Бекчић Бранка 19/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 91,75

52 IX Сремчевић Милена 01/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 51,00 51,00 79,50

53 IX Стевановић Анђела 39/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

54 IX Димитријевић Марија 26/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

55 IX Ђурђевић Јован 51/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 82,75

56 IX Караџић Стефан 80/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 94,00

57 IX Илић Невена 46/2018 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 67,00

58 X Јовчић Филип 32/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 82,75

59 X Антонијевић Тамара 72/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,75 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

60 X Миловић Вера 64/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

61 X Младеновић Кристина 49/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 67,00

62 X Пантић Николина 33/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00

63 XI Поповић Ивана 57/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

64 XI Васић Иван 18/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

65 XI Антанасковић Андрија 65/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

66 XI Антанасковић Никола 62/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

67 XI Радовић Мартина 56/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

68 XI Божовић Вукашин 10/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

69 XI Јоцић Тијана 88/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 84,00

70 XII Милановић Анђела 09/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

71 XII Алексић Јована 84/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

72 XII Микић Јована 59/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

73 XII Гавриловић Стефан 20/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

74 XII Вукомановић Марија 84/2018 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00

75 XIII Недељковић Ђурђина 30/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

76 XIII Грабовац Селена 63/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

77 XIII Главчић Марија 07/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,25

78 XIII Мијаиловић Предраг 41/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 91,50

79 XIII Ђокић Теодора 45/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,00

80 XIII Алексић Слађана 40/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 60,00 60,00 86,50

81 XIV Крнета Анђела 61/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,75

82 XIV Вељковић Марина 25/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 85,75

83 XIV Павић Андријана 44/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 85,50

84 XIV Спасовић Сара 29/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,50

85 XIV Ерић Марија 46/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,00

86 XIV Таслаковић Петар 21/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 81,75

87 XIV Јончић Кристина 86/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00

88 XIV Гајовић Јован 10/2018 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,50
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I нед. II нед. III нед. IV нед. V нед. VI нед. VII нед. VIII нед.

бодови поени

1 I Захар Јана 23/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 85,50

2 I Симовић Вања 11/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,50

3 I Нешовић Кристина 68/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

4 I Марковић Тијана 24/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,50

5 I Јовановић Катарина 86/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 85,50

6 II Цветановић Павле 27/2019 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

7 II Стеванић Кристина 13/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 69,00

8 II Мојсиловић Коста 28/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

9 II Савовић Матија 02/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

10 II Димитријевић Нина 81/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 85,00

11 II Миљојковић Тина 59/2018

12 II Максовић Немања 85/2019

13 III Дојчиновић Михајло 71/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,25

14 III Џемић Дина 82/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

15 III Радовановић Татјана 79/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

16 III Цветковић Кристина 55/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 90,75

17 III Арсенијевић Јована 66/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 86,75

18 III Луковић Ана 53/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,25 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 78,75

19 III Радуловић Милена 87/2020 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 90,50

20 IV Милованчевић Барбара 60/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

21 IV Сувајац Даница 78/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,50

22 IV Ивановић Марија 67/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,00

23 IV Јанковић Анђела 03/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 48,00 48,00 77,75

24 IV Koца Есма 19/2018 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 80,75

25 IV Кашерић Марта 51/2018

26 V Зечевић Нина 08/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

27 V Станковић Маја 83/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 92,00

28 V Малиновић Јелена 05/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

29 V Предовић Милица 58/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

30 V Павловић Јелена 48/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

31 V Илић Ксенија 75/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

32 VI Алексић Миљана 38/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

33 VI Костић Аница 15/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 82,00

34 VI Стојадиновић Лидија 73/2019 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 40,00 40,00 64,50

35 VI Гусинац Медина 70/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,00

36 VI Богићевић Маријана 50/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,50 2,00

37 VI Филиповић Катарина 71/2017

38 VI Јовановић Николија 43/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

39 VII Богућанин Дина 52/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 92,75

40 VII Пејковић Софија 47/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

41 VII Милосављевић Никола 76/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

42 VII Арсов Сандра 74/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

43 VII Пековић Анђела 17/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 92,75

44 VII Калиновић Неда 77/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

45 VIII Јанковић Александра 31/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

46 VIII Манојловић Јелена 04/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,00
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47 VIII Радовановић Магдалена 42/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

48 VIII Радосављевић Нина 37/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

49 VIII Марјановић Марија 36/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 57,00 57,00 81,00

50 VIII Мијајловић Сара 69/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 81,00

51 IX Бекчић Бранка 19/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 91,75

52 IX Сремчевић Милена 01/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 51,00 51,00 79,50

53 IX Стевановић Анђела 39/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

54 IX Димитријевић Марија 26/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 61,00 61,00 91,00

55 IX Ђурђевић Јован 51/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 82,75

56 IX Караџић Стефан 80/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 64,00 64,00 94,00

57 IX Илић Невена 46/2018 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 67,00

58 X Јовчић Филип 32/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 82,75

59 X Антонијевић Тамара 72/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 82,75

60 X Миловић Вера 64/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

61 X Младеновић Кристина 49/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 40,00 40,00 67,00

62 X Пантић Николина 33/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

63 XI Поповић Ивана 57/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 65,00 65,00 95,00

64 XI Васић Иван 18/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 86,00

65 XI Антанасковић Андрија 65/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

66 XI Антанасковић Никола 62/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 53,00 53,00 83,00

67 XI Радовић Мартина 56/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 93,00

68 XI Божовић Вукашин 10/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

69 XI Јоцић Тијана 88/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 84,00

70 XII Милановић Анђела 09/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

71 XII Алексић Јована 84/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

72 XII Микић Јована 59/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

73 XII Гавриловић Стефан 20/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 88,00

74 XII Вукомановић Марија 84/2018 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 1,50 2,00

75 XIII Недељковић Ђурђина 30/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 85,00

76 XIII Грабовац Селена 63/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

77 XIII Главчић Марија 07/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,25

78 XIII Мијаиловић Предраг 41/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 63,00 63,00 91,50

79 XIII Ђокић Теодора 45/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 87,00

80 XIII Алексић Слађана 40/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 60,00 60,00 86,50

81 XIV Крнета Анђела 61/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,75

82 XIV Вељковић Марина 25/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 56,00 56,00 85,75

83 XIV Павић Андријана 44/2019 2,00 2,00 1,50 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 58,00 58,00 85,50

84 XIV Спасовић Сара 29/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,50

85 XIV Ерић Марија 46/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 84,00

86 XIV Таслаковић Петар 21/2019 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 52,00 52,00 81,75

87 XIV Јончић Кристина 86/2019 2,00 2,00 0,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

88 XIV Гајовић Јован 10/2018 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 55,00 55,00 83,50
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